BASKET CABLES
www.elettrotekkabel.com 94
BASKET CABLES
www.elettrotekkabel.com 95
BASKET SPREADER 740 (YSLTOE)
Control cable hoisting cages in crane systems
Technical data:
NOMINAL VOLTAGE: Uo/U 300/500 V

No. of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
03330G7A481M10 48 g 1 32,5 460,8 2350 18
03330G7A241M25 24 g 2,5 30,5 576 1750 14
03330G7A301M25 30 g 2,5 32,6 720 2250 14
03330G7A361M25 36 g 2,5 36,2 864 2800 14
03330G7A421M25 42 g 2,5 38,5 1008 3500 14
03330G7A481M25 48 g 2,5 42,5 1152 4050 14
03330G7A541M25 54 g 2,5 47 1296 3900 14
03330G7A201M35 20 g 3,5 32,5 672 2200 12
03330G7A241M35 24 g 3,5 33,5 806,4 2350 12
03330G7A301M35 30 g 3,5 36 1008 3000 12
03330G7A361M35 36 g 3,5 39,5 1209,6 3750 12
03330G7A421M35 42 g 3,5 44 1411,2 4500 12
03330G7A481M35 48 g 3,5 47 1612,8 4800 12
03330G7A541M35 54 g 3,5 47,5 1814,4 5100 12
Part no.
No. of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
03330G7A36BM25 36 g 2,5+2 x (2 x 1)C 43 - 3830 14/18
BASKET SPREADER 750 (3GSLTOE)
Control cable hoisting cages in crane systemsControl cable hoisting cages in crane systems
SUITABLE FOR SPREADER
APPLICATION